7. oktober i Cuxhaven, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark
Piger Piger
Maike Prager 733 Hanne Aagaard/res. 721
Carmen Botjer 748 1481 |Karina Jensen 743 1464
Jessica Natterodt 727 2208 |Ann Saxtorff 728 2192
Nicole Koreck 741 2949 [Vibeke Atzen 734 2926
Kerstin Ahlers 738 3687 |Mette Hougaard 714 3640
Nicole Klehr/res. 727 4414 |Lise Frydenlund 730 4370
Res: Claudia Bittner 4414 |Res: Pia Frydendall 4370
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Drenge Drenge
Oliver Ernst 746 Jan Hansen 729
Jorn Cordes 742 1488 |Sten Jensen 744 1473
Matthias Brandt/res. 733 2221 |Claus Bo Hansen 754 2227
Thorsten Linkenbach 741 2962 |[Kenneth Baekkelund 734 2961
Michael Lotze 742 3704 [Ronnie Tranemose/res. 731 3692
Markus Wollenhelt 745 4449 |Frans Therkelsen 744 4436
Res: Bjorn Strabner 4449 |[Res: Peter Andersen 4436
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